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Market Summary (Bloomberg)
01-12-17 %1 Day %WTD %MTD

SEo 1,699.65 0.13 0.00 0.13
SET50 1,089.24 0.31 0.00 0.31
Dailo turnooer 44,068.80 (Bt mn)
Markat cao 16,819.80 ©Bt bn)
Maoket PoE 18.32  (x)
Market P/BV 2.02 ()
Market yield 2.83 (%)
Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2017E 2018E
SET 17.09 15.26
China 14.61 12.90
Hong Kong 13.05 11.92
Indonesia 17.41 15.38
Korea 10.67 9.24
Philippines 19.72 17.63
Taiwan 14.76 13.71
S&P500 19.75 17.95

01-12-17 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 14,793.27  16,851.51 -2,058.24
Proprietary (Bt mn) 4,571.09 4,635.56 -64.47
Local Institution(Bt mn) 7,256.32 4,825.03 2,431.29
Retail (Bt mn) 17,448.13  17,756.72 -308.59

SET50 Index Future - Contract (www.tfex.co.th)

01-12-17 Buy Sell Net
Institution 21,532 21,547 -15
Foreign 21,598 22,318 -720
Local 63,359 68,624 -5,265
Stock 1 Dec 30 Nov 28 Nov 27 Nov 24 Nov
SCB 154.35 67.30 15.26 3.41 22.18
KBANK 98.73 246.72 241.13 3.33 12.17
TMB 44.02 9.67 15.84 5.95 5.01
IVL 40.90 16.90 40.11 60.66 16.53
DTAC 32.00 4.67 1.03 24.36 0.09
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o anuhuiladu AIA auudadiusa’ld Bancassurance itlaaiiu
BBL filaifie 5% ¥ivih SCB uaz KBANK #Afi 8-15% wasse'lé
Asssuflan 61 Bancassurance fee wag BBL diunnivindu KBANK
wag SCB azaynasiad1lsgnasn 9-10%
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(+) STEC iszmaldsusrusaliihaafuuw-iwdaodin 7 wWuau. wuu
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Equities Index olose %1 Doy %WTD %MTD
SET 1,699.65 0.13 0.00 0.13
SET50 1,089.24 0.31 0.00 0.31
Dow oones o0 24,231.59 -0.17 0.00 -0.17
S&P 500 2,642.22 -0.20 0.00 -0.20
NASDAQ Como 6,847.59 -0.38 0.00 -0.38
FTSE 100 7,300.49 -0.36 0.00 -0.36
Hang Seng 29,074.24 - -0.23 -0.59
Nikkei 225 22,819.03 -0.25 0.16
Shanghai Comp 3,317.62 -0.22 -0.21
Weighted Taiwan 10,600.37 -0.02 0.36
KOSPI 2,475.41 0.10 0.06
Straits Times 3,449.54 -0.34 0.12
Kuala Lumpur 1,717.86 -0.48 -0.48
Jakarta Comp 5,952.14 0.00 0.00
Philippines Comp 8,144.02 = -0.55 -1.87
S&P ASX 200 5,989.76 -0.18 -0.18 0.15
VIX Index 11.43 1.33 0.00 1.33
[ MSClIndices _______ Close __%1Day __%5Day ___ %1M |
MSCI AC World 503.47 -0.39 0.29 0.92
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 552.56 -0.18 -1.97 -0.74
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 693.86 -0.30 -2.32 -0.82
MSCI EM Asia 569.63 -0.42 -2.59 -1.42
MSCI Thailand 593.74 0.16 0.46 1.19
[ Foreign Fund Flows wsmion ___ Last ____ WTD_____MTD __ __YTD |
India -96.64 489.43  3,045.06  8,847.10
Indonesia -165.35 -661.52  -1,376.13  -2,641.35
Philippines -3.79 18.80 -3.79 1,035.91
Korea -36.62 -36.62 -169.28  9,195.59
Taiwan -223.23  -1,481.85 -223.23  6,985.97
Thailand -63.11 -178.25 -63.11 -584.43
Vietnam 4.98 77.82 4.98 1,095.84
Total -583.76  -1,772.19 1,214.50 23,934.63

Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb

S50Z17
S50F18
S50G18
S50H18
S50M18
S50U18

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

KTB
TMB
PTT
MINT
DTAC
TISCO
ESSO
CPALL
HMPRO
GL

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

KBANK
Scc
ADVANC
TOP
SAWAD
BBL
IRPC
CBG
IVL
TU
Source: SET

Settle Change Vol (‘000)
1,090.20 -0.70 103,248
1,089.80 0.30 1
1,087.60 -0.70 0
1,088.80 -0.60 8,233
1,086.20 -0.50 822
1,083.60 -1.10 185

Net Value Close
(Bt m) 01 Dec 17
129.65 19.50
112.83 2.90
106.17 420.00

95.98 43.50
69.33 44.00
65.13 85.75
43.93 16.50
37.88 73.50
35.28 12.70
33.99 7.10
Net Value Close
(Bt m) 01 Dec 17
-373.70 223.00
-150.92 472.00
-133.91 175.00
-106.07 93.50
-83.30 60.25
-78.34 203.00
-76.43 6.20
-63.12 82.25
-60.26 49.00
-56.20 18.30

0l (‘000)
336,350
12

0

29,814
4,328
4,476

change
1.04
3.57
1.94
0.00
4.14
-2.83
0.00
0.68
0.79
-1.39

change
-1.76

-0.84
0.29
0.54

-4.37
1.75
0.00

-1.20
0.00

-0.54
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Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ooSS$* 32.65 32.62 -0.09
oSS/ Euro 1.19 1.19 -0.18
Yen/ US$ 112.69 112.17 -0.46
Yuan/ US$ 6.61 6.62 0.05
Commodicy Price Current Prev %change
Crude 0il 58.11 58.36 -0.43
oOLD 1,278.20 1,282.30 -0.32
BDI 1,626.00 1,578.00 3.04
ZINC 3,249.00 3,156.00 2.95
CRB iodex 190.69 189.17 0.80

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate
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Cash Balance Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)
Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
ASAP (T/0) 20/11/2017 8/12/2017

BSM (T/A) 15/11/2017 4/12/2017

BSM-W2 (T/A) 15/11/2017 4/12/2017

DCORP (T/0) 27/11/2017 5/01/2018

ECF (T/0) 20/11/2017 8/12/2017

ECF-W2 (T/0) 20/11/2017 8/12/2017

ECF-W3 (T/0) 20/11/2017 8/12/2017

ECL (T/0) 13/11/2017 22/12/2017

ECL-W2 (T/0) 13/11/2017 22/12/2017

FC (T/A) 21/11/2017 8/12/2017

FC-W1 (T/A) 21/11/2017 8/12/2017

FC-W2 (T/A) 21/11/2017 8/12/2017

GCAP (T/0) 30/10/2017 8/12/2017

GL-W4 (T/0) 20/11/2017 29/12/2017

HYDRO (T/0) 30/10/2017 8/12/2017

111 (T/0) 27/11/2017 5/01/2018

MACO (T/0) 6/11/2017 15/12/2017

PORT (T/0) 4/12/2017 12/01/2018

TTCL (T/0) 6/11/2017 15/12/2017
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